
Verolanuova 18 06 23 Epoca - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 490 GANZETTI M. 13:49.268
Tempo gara

1 1:41.421 --------- 11:08:59.898

2 1:42.543 + 01.122 11:10:42.441

3 1:42.631 + 01.210 11:12:25.072

4 1:43.694 + 02.273 11:14:08.766

5 1:44.337 + 02.916 11:15:53.103

6 1:43.481 + 02.060 11:17:36.584

7 1:42.643 + 01.222 11:19:19.227

8 1:44.877 + 03.456 11:21:04.104

 Po. 2 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 16.225
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.307 + 06.359 11:09:07.093

2 1:45.558 + 03.610 11:10:52.651

3 1:43.636 + 01.688 11:12:36.287

4 1:41.948 --------- 11:14:18.235

5 1:44.908 + 02.960 11:16:03.143

6 1:43.674 + 01.726 11:17:46.817

7 1:44.231 + 02.283 11:19:31.048

8 1:49.281 + 07.333 11:21:20.329

 Po. 3 - # 2 FERRARI I. + 18.745
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.432 --------- 11:09:01.877

2 1:45.943 + 02.511 11:10:47.820

3 1:45.417 + 01.985 11:12:33.237

4 1:43.899 + 00.467 11:14:17.136

5 1:46.463 + 03.031 11:16:03.599

6 1:45.325 + 01.893 11:17:48.924

7 1:46.919 + 03.487 11:19:35.843

8 1:47.006 + 03.574 11:21:22.849

 Po. 4 - # 998 PECORA A. + 24.777
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.510 + 01.670 11:09:04.694

2 1:46.258 + 01.418 11:10:50.952

3 1:46.310 + 01.470 11:12:37.262

4 1:44.840 --------- 11:14:22.102

5 1:47.364 + 02.524 11:16:09.466

6 1:46.631 + 01.791 11:17:56.097

7 1:46.086 + 01.246 11:19:42.183

8 1:46.698 + 01.858 11:21:28.881

 Po. 5 - # 770 RINALDI M. + 29.888
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.185 + 05.522 11:09:08.597

2 1:44.663 --------- 11:10:53.260

3 1:45.113 + 00.450 11:12:38.373

4 1:44.720 + 00.057 11:14:23.093

5 1:47.968 + 03.305 11:16:11.061

6 1:46.458 + 01.795 11:17:57.519

7 1:46.712 + 02.049 11:19:44.231

8 1:49.761 + 05.098 11:21:33.992

 Po. 6 - # 240 FURIGO R. + 45.158
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.309 + 07.354 11:09:10.847

2 1:47.324 + 02.369 11:10:58.171

3 1:44.955 --------- 11:12:43.126

4 1:47.270 + 02.315 11:14:30.396

5 1:47.476 + 02.521 11:16:17.872

6 1:49.329 + 04.374 11:18:07.201

7 1:49.050 + 04.095 11:19:56.251

8 1:53.011 + 08.056 11:21:49.262

 Po. 7 - # 211 GOTTARDELLI F.+ 1:03.388
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.751 + 04.188 11:09:11.770

2 1:48.563 --------- 11:11:00.333

3 1:52.007 + 03.444 11:12:52.340

4 1:50.762 + 02.199 11:14:43.102

5 1:50.912 + 02.349 11:16:34.014

6 1:52.665 + 04.102 11:18:26.679

7 1:50.540 + 01.977 11:20:17.219

8 1:50.273 + 01.710 11:22:07.492

 Po. 8 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 1:04.071
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.307 + 07.034 11:09:13.095

2 1:50.559 + 03.286 11:11:03.654

3 1:50.250 + 02.977 11:12:53.904

4 1:51.935 + 04.662 11:14:45.839

5 1:51.744 + 04.471 11:16:37.583

6 1:54.008 + 06.735 11:18:31.591

7 1:47.273 --------- 11:20:18.864

8 1:49.311 + 02.038 11:22:08.175

 Po. 9 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 1:07.365
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.269 + 08.956 11:09:14.956

2 1:52.025 + 04.712 11:11:06.981

3 1:52.865 + 05.552 11:12:59.846

4 1:52.519 + 05.206 11:14:52.365

5 1:50.835 + 03.522 11:16:43.200

6 1:50.329 + 03.016 11:18:33.529

7 1:47.313 --------- 11:20:20.842

8 1:50.627 + 03.314 11:22:11.469

 Po. 10 - # 242 FISCHI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.963 + 03.509 11:09:22.908

2 2:04.202 + 03.748 11:11:27.110

3 2:04.300 + 03.846 11:13:31.410

4 2:03.462 + 03.008 11:15:34.872

5 2:00.454 --------- 11:17:35.326

6 2:03.774 + 03.320 11:19:39.100

7 2:01.704 + 01.250 11:21:40.804

 Po. 11 - # 24 BATTISTINI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.205 + 12.547 11:09:32.743

2 2:05.210 + 04.552 11:11:37.953

3 2:03.959 + 03.301 11:13:41.912

4 2:00.658 --------- 11:15:42.570

5 2:06.051 + 05.393 11:17:48.621

6 2:03.850 + 03.192 11:19:52.471

7 2:06.204 + 05.546 11:21:58.675

 Po. 12 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.075 + 06.224 11:09:29.650

2 2:07.203 + 03.352 11:11:36.853

3 2:07.812 + 03.961 11:13:44.665

4 2:04.907 + 01.056 11:15:49.572

5 2:06.886 + 03.035 11:17:56.458

6 2:04.692 + 00.841 11:20:01.150

7 2:03.851 --------- 11:22:05.001

 Po. 13 - # 169 BUSELLATO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.049 + 10.678 11:09:35.575

2 2:08.344 + 02.973 11:11:43.919

3 2:10.016 + 04.645 11:13:53.935

4 2:05.371 --------- 11:15:59.306

5 2:07.044 + 01.673 11:18:06.350

6 2:05.833 + 00.462 11:20:12.183

7 2:06.868 + 01.497 11:22:19.051

 Po. 14 - # 410 MAGNI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.165 + 11.884 11:09:35.820

2 2:10.592 + 06.311 11:11:46.412

3 2:09.256 + 04.975 11:13:55.668

4 2:04.996 + 00.715 11:16:00.664

5 2:04.281 --------- 11:18:04.945

6 2:06.707 + 02.426 11:20:11.652

7 2:19.030 + 14.749 11:22:30.682

 Po. 15 - # 98 PECORA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.911 + 06.258 11:09:34.090

2 2:15.771 + 07.118 11:11:49.861

3 2:11.723 + 03.070 11:14:01.584

4 2:11.705 + 03.052 11:16:13.289

5 2:08.653 --------- 11:18:21.942

6 2:12.235 + 03.582 11:20:34.177

7 2:10.870 + 02.217 11:22:45.047

 Po. 16 - # 48 CORTI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.062 + 04.591 11:09:33.210

2 2:10.020 + 00.549 11:11:43.230

3 2:09.471 --------- 11:13:52.701

4 2:15.384 + 05.913 11:16:08.085

5 2:18.974 + 09.503 11:18:27.059

6 2:10.610 + 01.139 11:20:37.669

7 2:16.396 + 06.925 11:22:54.065

Fastest lap: 1:41.421 
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Verolanuova 18 06 23 Epoca - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 17 - # 811 FUNES F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.466 + 10.685 11:09:40.863

2 2:16.445 + 05.664 11:11:57.308

3 2:10.965 + 00.184 11:14:08.273

4 2:15.676 + 04.895 11:16:23.949

5 2:12.841 + 02.060 11:18:36.790

6 2:10.781 --------- 11:20:47.571

7 2:11.552 + 00.771 11:22:59.123

 Po. 18 - # 119 VALANDRO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.368 + 06.622 11:09:38.313

2 2:13.365 + 01.619 11:11:51.678

3 2:11.746 --------- 11:14:03.424

4 2:14.774 + 03.028 11:16:18.198

5 2:17.691 + 05.945 11:18:35.889

6 2:19.429 + 07.683 11:20:55.318

7 2:18.517 + 06.771 11:23:13.835

 Po. 19 - # 78 CORTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.106 + 05.744 11:09:39.136

2 2:16.588 + 03.226 11:11:55.724

3 2:18.165 + 04.803 11:14:13.889

4 2:18.565 + 05.203 11:16:32.454

5 2:17.064 + 03.702 11:18:49.518

6 2:13.362 --------- 11:21:02.880

7 2:21.247 + 07.885 11:23:24.127

 Po. 20 - # 30 CROCI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.869 + 01.709 11:09:30.494

2 2:10.160 --------- 11:11:40.654

3 2:13.222 + 03.062 11:13:53.876

4 2:26.791 + 16.631 11:16:20.667

5 2:27.487 + 17.327 11:18:48.154

6 2:34.724 + 24.564 11:21:22.878

 Po. 21 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.584 + 32.593 11:10:10.780

2 2:17.991 --------- 11:12:28.771

3 2:25.332 + 07.341 11:14:54.103

4 2:25.639 + 07.648 11:17:19.742

5 2:31.879 + 13.888 11:19:51.621

6 2:26.180 + 08.189 11:22:17.801

Fastest lap: 1:41.421 
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